:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10041214

Sep 26, 2024 02:43 (UTC)

In epoch 313,787 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1491134 - 0.019134796 ETH®
49.79 USD

2 1491135 - 0.019148423 ETH®
49.82 USD

3 1491136 - 0.019146642 ETH®
49.82 USD

4 1491137 - 0.019167883 ETH®
49.88 USD

S 1491138 - 0.019155508 ETH®
49.84 USD

6 1491139 - 0.019166314 ETH®
49.87 USD

7 1491140 - 0.019161604 ETH®
49.86 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10041214
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/313787
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491134
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491135
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491136
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491137
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491138
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491139
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491140

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

1491141

1491142

1491143

1491144

1491145

1491146

1491147

1491148

1491149

Validator Id

1170484

Amount

- 0.065332446
170.01 USD

- 0.019215948
50.00 USD

- 0.019174812
49.89 USD

- 0.019213609
49.99 USD

- 0.019160045
49.86 USD

- 0.019121219
49.75 USD

- 0.019117838
49.75 USD

- 0.019183956
49.92 USD

- 0.019165834
49.87 USD

Amount

+ 0.046172134
120.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491141
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491142
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491143
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491144
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491145
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491146
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491147
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491148
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1491149
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1170484

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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